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HISTORIC STRUCTURE ASSESSMENT PROFESSIONALS LIST 

Bret Johnson Architecture Barlow Preservation Services LLC 

Bret Johnson Phil Barlow 

720-341-0392 303-746-1602 

bret@bretjohnsonarchitecture.com phil@barlowpreservationservices.com 

DAJ Design The Collaborative Inc. 

Andy Johnson John Feinberg 

303-572-1100 303-442-3601 

andy@dajdesign.com collab@thecollaborativeinc.net 

Hartronft Associates, P.C. Scott Coburn & Associates 

J. Erik Hartronft Scott Coburn 

303-673-9304 303-489-0619 

erik@hapcdesign.com scottcoburnarchitect@gmail.com 

Avenue L Architects Stewart Architecture 

Kathy Lingo Peter Stewart 

303-290-9930 303-665-6668 

kathy@avenuelarchitects.com peter@stewart-architecture.com 
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